S P R I N G / S U M M E R  2 0 2 1
CATALOGCATALOG
Foodservice Products
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
SP-FB-3-LF NEW 3” Fiber Tasting Spoon 3000 200

PRODUCT 99%
PLA containers, cups and Lids
PRODUCT 100%
PAPER HOT CUPS & BOWLS
PRODUCT 95%
PRODUCT 93% PRODUCT 99% PRODUCT 100% PRODUCT 95%
FIBER WITHOUT LAMINATION
TR-SC-36
LID: TRL-SC-10D-LF
SK-SC-8L 5.25x4x1.38” (8 oz) Fiber Container,
Laminated (no lid)
1200 100
TR-SC-UAR 6.5x5x2" (20 oz) Fiber Container 600 100
TRL-SC-UAR-LF LID Fiber - 6.5x5” Container 600 100
TR-SC-U10D 9.5x7x1.5" (23 oz) Fiber Container, 2-Compt 400 50
TR-SC-36 9.5x7x2" (36 oz) Fiber Container 400 50
TRL-SC-10D-LF LID Fiber - 9.5x7" Containers, 2-Compt 400 50
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
TR-SC-U10 10x7.5x1.5” (36 oz) Fiber Container 400 50
TR-SC-U10L-LF 10x7.5x1.5” (36 oz) Fiber Container, Laminated 400 50
TR-SC-60 10x7.5x2.5" (60 oz) Fiber Container 400 50
TRL-SC-10-LF LID Fiber - 10x7.5" Containers 400 50
TRL-CS-10 LID PLA - 10x7.5" Container, Clear 400 50
TR-SC-U10T 10x7.5x1.5" (29 oz) Fiber Container,
3-Compt
400 50
TR-SC-U10TL-LF 10x7.5x1.5" (29 oz) Fiber Container
Laminated, 3-Compt
400 50
TR-SC-10T3 10x7.5x3" (48 oz) Fiber Container, 3-Compt 300 50
TRL-CS-10T LID PLA - 10x7.5" Containers, Clear, 3-Compt 400 50
10x7.5” FIBER CONTAINERS AND LIDS
TR-SC-UAR LID: TRL-SC-UAR-LF
Matching sleeves for U8 and U10 containers on page 20.

CUL-SC-2-LF LID Fiber - 2 oz Fiber Soufflé Cup 2000 50
CPL-CS-2S LID PLA - 2 oz, Flat, Clear 2000 100
CU-SC-U4 4 oz Fiber Souffle Cup 1000 50
CUL-SC-U4-LF LID Fiber - 4 oz Fiber Soufflé Cup 2000 50
CPL–CS–9 LID PLA - 4 to 9 oz Cold Cup, Raised,
No Straw Hole, Clear
2000 50
CPL–CS–9F LID PLA - 4 to 9 oz Cold Cup, Flat, No
Straw Hole, Clear
1000 50
FIBER TO GO CONTAINERS AND LIDS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
CT-SC-20 8.7x6.7x1.7 in (20 oz) Fiber Box 400 50
CT-SC-20L-LF 8.7x6.7x1.7 in (20 oz) Fiber Box, Laminated 400 50
CT-SC-24D 8.7x6.7x2 in (24 oz) Fiber Box, 2–Compt 400 50
CT-SC-U2 8.7x6.7x2.1 in (32 oz) Fiber Box 400 50
CT-SC-U2L-LF 8.7x6.7x2.1 in (32 oz) Fiber Box, Laminated 400 50
CT-SC-U3 8.7x6.7x3.1 in (48 oz) Fiber Box 400 50
CT-SC-U3L-LF 8.7x6.7x3.1” (48 oz) Fiber Box, Laminated 400 50

Count
BO-SC-UBBS 24 oz Fiber Burrito Bowl 400 50
BOL-CS-UBBS LID PLA - 24 oz Burrito Bowls, Clear 400 50
BO-SC-UBB 32 oz Fiber Burrito Bowl 300 50
BOL-SC-UBB-LF LID Fiber - 32 oz Burrito Bowls 300 50
BOL-CS-UBB LID PLA- 32 oz Burrito Bowls, Clear 300 50
BURRITO BOWLS & LIDS
FIBER BOWLS & LIDS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
BO-SC-U6* 6 oz Fiber Bowl 1000 50
BOL-FB-8-LF LID Fiber - 6 oz Fiber Bowls 1000 50
BO-SC-U11 11.5 oz Fiber Bowl (no lid available) 1000 50
BO-SC-16 16 oz Fiber Bowl 500 125
BO-SC-U24 24 oz Fiber Bowl 500 125
BO-SC-U32 32 oz Fiber Bowl 500 125
BOL-SC-U24 LID Fiber - 16-32 oz Fiber Bowls 500 125
BOL-CS-24 LID PLA - 16-32 oz Fiber Bowls, Clear 300 50
BO-SC-36S 36 oz Shallow Fiber Bowl 300 50
BO-SC-48 48 oz Fiber Bowl 300 75
BO-SC-64 64 oz Fiber Bowl 300 75
BOL-CS-36 LID PLA - 36-64 oz Bowls, Clear 300 75
BB-SC-U8 8 oz Fiber Barrel Bowl 500 50
BB-SC-U12 12 oz Fiber Barrel Bowl 500 50
BB-SC-U16 16 oz Fiber Barrel Bowl 500 50
BBL-SC-U12-LF LID Fiber - 8-16 oz Fiber Barrel Bowls 500 50

en
t
N
o.
 D
77
0
85
4
PIZZAROUND® AND FLATBREAD CLAMSHELLS
NEW 2-PART PIZZAROUND® TRAY AND LID
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
PR-SC-12 1 12" Fiber PizzaRound Clamshell 100 25
PR-SC-14 1 14" Fiber PizzaRound Clamshell 100 25
PB-SC-U13 2 13.5x6.5x1.25" Flat Bread/Pizza Box 200 50
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
PR-FB-8 NEW 8” PizzaRound Tray 200 50
PRL-FB-8-LF NEW 8” PizzaRound Lid 200 50
PR-FB-10 NEW 10” PizzaRound Tray 200 50
PRL-FB-10-LF NEW 10” PizzaRound Lid 200 50
PR-FB-12 NEW 12” PizzaRound Tray 200 50
PRL-FB-12-LF NEW 12” PizzaRound Lid 200 50
PR-FB-14 NEW 14” PizzaRound Tray 200 50
PRL-FB-14-LF NEW 14” PizzaRound Lid 200 50
NEW 2-Part PizzaRound®
18
PL-SC-U10T

.S
. P
at
en
t
N
o.
 D
75
94
79
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
CA-SC-104TL-LF 104 oz Fiber Catering Pan Laminated,
3-Compt
200 25
CA-SC-112DL-LF Half Size (112 oz) Fiber Catering Pan
Laminated, 2-Compt
200 25
CA-SC-120V 1 Half Size (120 oz) Fiber Catering Pan,
Adjustable
200 25
CA-SC-120L-LF Half Size (120 oz) Fiber Catering Pan
Laminated
200 25
CAL-SC-104-LF LID Fiber - Half Size (104 to 120 oz)
Catering Pans

Our trays are made from unbleached
plant fibers with a bio-based lamination
where indicated. Using annually
renewable agricultural feedstocks is the
perfect alternative to petroleum-based
containers as they take less energy to
produce and are certified compostable.
FIBER MEAT & PRODUCE TRAYS,
SCHOOL TRAYS AND SERVING TRAYS
worldcentric.com
FIBER FOODSERVICE TRAYS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
CT-SC-16T 9.4x7.1x1 in (16 oz) Fiber Tray, 3-Compt 400 50
TR-SC-UF 10x8.5x1" (20 oz) Fiber Tray, 5-Compt 400 100
TR-SC-U10D 9.5x7x1.5" (23 oz) Fiber Tray, 2-Compt 400 50
TRL-SC-10D-LF LID Fiber - 9.5x7" Fiber Tray, 2-Compt 400 50
TR-SC-1418-LF 14x18x1” Fiber Serving Tray 100 50

wide bowls and portion cups are made from
sustainably produced paper with a bio-based
lining. The use of paper made from bamboo
fibers helps protect our forests which are crucial
for a healthy ecosystem and climate.
NOTREE® AND FSC® PAPER BOWLS
AND LIDS
NOTREE PAPER BOWLS
NEW NOTREE® WIDE PAPER BOWLS AND LIDS
NEW NOTREE PORTION CUPS AND LIDS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
BO-SU-8 8 oz NoTree Paper Bowl 1000 50
BO-SU-12 12 oz NoTree Paper Bowl 500 50
BO-SU-16 16 oz NoTree Paper Bowl 500 50
BO-SU-24 24 oz NoTree Paper Bowl 500 50
BO-SU-32 32 oz NoTree Paper Bowl 500 25
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
BO-NT-24W NEW 24 oz NoTree Wide Paper Bowl 300 50
BO-NT-32W NEW  32 oz NoTree Wide Paper Bowl 300 50
BOL-NT-24W NEW  LID Paper - 24-32 oz Paper Bowls 300 25
BO-NT-42W NEW 42 oz NoTree Wide Paper Bowl 300 50
BOL-CS-24 LID PLA - Fits 42 oz Paper Bowls 300 50
FSC® WHITE PAPER BOWLS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
BO-PA-8 8 oz FSC® Paper Bowl, White 1000 50
BO-PA-12 12 oz FSC® Paper Bowl, White 500 50
BO-PA-16 16 oz FSC® Paper Bowl, White 500 50
BO-PA-24 24 oz FSC® Paper Bowl, White 500 50
BO-PA-32 32 oz FSC® Paper Bowl, White 500 25
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count

BO-NT-42W
8 oz
12 oz
16 oz
24 oz
NoTree Portion Cups & Lids
SF-NT-2/4
LIDS FOR PAPER BOWLS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
BOL-FB-8-LF LID Fiber - 8 oz Paper Bowls 1000 50
BOL-PA-8-K LID Paper - 8 oz Paper Bowls, Kraft 500 25
BOL-CS-8D* LID PLA - 8 oz Paper Bowls, Domed 1000 50
BOL-FB-12-LF LID Fiber - 12-32 oz Paper Bowls 1000 50
BOL-CS-12D* LID PLA - 12-32 oz Paper Bowls, Domed 500 50
BOL-PA-12-K LID Paper - 12-32 oz Paper Bowls, Kraft 500 25
BOL-CS-8D/12DBOL-PA-8-K/12-KBOL-FB-8/12-LF
32 oz
*Suitable for cold items only
24worldcentric.com

PRODUCT 93% PRODUCT 99% PRODUCT 100% PRODUCT 95%
FIBER WITHOUT LAMINATION
NOTREE® AND FSC® PAPER COLD
CUPS, LIDS AND STRAWS
Our NoTree® cold cups are the sustainable
replacement for paper cups lined with plastic,
which aren’t compostable or recyclable.
NoTree products have a bio-based lining
to make them leak proof and are certified
compostable where facilities exist.
NOTREE® PAPER COLD CUPS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
CU-SU-12C 12 oz NoTree Paper Cold Cup, Natural 1000 50
CU-SU-16C 16 oz NoTree Paper Cold Cup, Natural 1000 50
CU-SU-22C 22 oz NoTree Paper Cold Cup, Natural 1000 50
CUL-FB-12F-LF
ST-PA-8-K
PRODUCT 93%
CUTLERY

ST-PA-10-K 10" FSC® Kraft Paper Straw 6000 100
Certified commercially
compostable (where facilities
are available)
Bio-based lining inside and
out prevents leaking and
condensation accumulation
Made from bamboo paper
with no bleaching
CU-PA-22C
FSC® PAPER COLD CUP
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
CU-PA-22C 22 oz Paper Cold Cup, White 1000 50
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count

Count
Pack
Count
CUL-FB-8-LF LID Fiber - 8 oz Hot Cups 1000 50
CUL-CS-8 LID PLA - 8 oz Hot Cups, White 1000 50
CUL-FB-12-LF LID Fiber - 10-20 oz Hot Cups 1000 50
CUL-CS-12 LID PLA - 10-20 oz Hot Cups, White 1000 50
NOTREE PAPER HOT CUPS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
CU-SU-4 4 oz NoTree Paper Hot Cup (no lid) 1000 50
CU-SU-6 6 oz NoTree Paper Hot Cup (no lid) 1000 50
CU-SU-8 8 oz NoTree Paper Hot Cup 1000 50
CU-SU-10 10 oz NoTree Paper Hot Cup 1000 50
CU-SU-12 12 oz NoTree Paper Hot Cup 1000 50
CU-SU-16 16 oz NoTree Paper Hot Cup 1000 50
CU-SU-20 20 oz NoTree Paper Hot Cup 1000 50
CUL-FB-8-LFCUL-FB-12-LF CUL-CS-8CUL-CS-12
LIDS FOR PAPER HOT CUPS
12 oz10 oz6 oz 8 oz4 oz 16 oz 20 oz
HOT CUPS

compostable. These products easily integrate
into your foodservice operations and help
protect fast dwindling habitat and Indigenous
people whose lives are dependent on the
forests they live in.
FSC® & SFI® PAPER CUPS, SLEEVES
AND DRINK CARRIER
worldcentric.com
FSC® AND SFI® DOUBLE WALL HOT CUPS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
CU-PA-8 8 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, White 1000 50
CUL-CS-8 LID PLA - 8 oz Hot Cups, White 1000 50
CU-PA-10 10 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, White 1000 50
CU-PA-12 12 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, White 1000 50
CU-PA-16 16 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, White 1000 50
CU-PA-20 20 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, White 1000 50
CU-PA-8D 8 oz SFI® Paper Hot Cup, Double Wall 1000 50
CU-PA-12D 12 oz SFI® Paper Hot Cup, Double Wall 1000 40
CU-PA-16D 16 oz SFI® Paper Hot Cup, Double Wall 600 40
DRINK ACCESSORIES
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack

75% fewer greenhouse gases and uses 50%
less non-renewable energy compared to
conventional plastics made from petroleum.
PLA CLEAR COLD CUPS
32
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
CP-CS-4S 4 oz Cold Cup/Portion Cup 1000 50
CP-CS-5 5 oz Cold Cup 2000 50
CP-CS-6 6 oz Cold Cup 2000 50
CP-CS-7 7 oz Cold Cup 2000 50
CP-CS-9 9 oz Cold Cup 2000 50
CP-CS-9Q 9 oz Cold Cup, Squat 1000 50
CP-CS-10 10 oz Cold Cup 1000 50
CP-CS-12 12 oz Cold Cup 1000 50
CP-CS-14 14 oz Cold Cup 1000 50
CP-CS-16 16 oz Cold Cup 1000 50
CP-CS-20 20 oz Cold Cup 1000 50
CP-CS-24 24 oz Cold Cup 1000 50
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count

Portion cup:
CP-CS-2SF
or CP-CS-4S
Lid: CPL-CS-12SH
Base:
CP-CS-9Q
 thru CP-CS-24*
How to build a parfait with World
Centric portion cups, lids & inserts
3 oz1 oz CPL–CS–2S CPL–CS–9 CPL–CS–9F4 oz2 oz
PLA SALAD BOWLS, SUSHI TRAY AND LIDS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
SB-CS-16 16 oz Salad Bowl, Clear 450 50
SB-CS-24 24 oz Salad Bowl, Clear 600 50
SB-CS-32 32 oz Salad Bowl, Clear 600 50
SB-CS-48 48 oz Salad Bowl, Clear 300 50
SBL-CS-16 LID PLA - 16 oz Salad Bowls, Dome, Clear 450 75
SBL-CS-32 LID PLA - 24-48 oz Salad Bowls, Dome,
Clear
600 50

PLA CLEAR CLAMSHELLS
34
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
KL-CS-6 6x6x3" (19 oz) Hinged Clamshell 250 125
KL-CS-95 9x5x3" (23 oz) Hinged Clamshell 252 63
KL-CS-7 7x7x3" (24 oz) Hinged Clamshell 250 125
KL-CS-8 8x8x3" (46 oz) Hinged Clamshell 250 125
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
RD-CS-8 8 oz Rectangular Deli, Clear 900 100
RD-CS-12 12 oz Rectangular Deli, Clear 900 100
RD-CS-16 16 oz Rectangular Deli, Clear 900 100
RD-CS-24 24 oz Rectangular Deli, Clear 600 100
RD-CS-32 32 oz Rectangular Deli, Clear 600 100
RD-CS-48 48 oz Rectangular Deli, Clear 400 100
RD-CS-64 64 oz Rectangular Deli, Clear 400 100
RDL-CS-8 LID PLA - 8-16 oz Rectangular Delis 900 100
RDL-CS-24 LID PLA - 24-32 oz Rectangular Delis 600 50
RDL-CS-48 LID PLA - 48-64 oz Rectangular Delis 400 50
worldcentric.com
PRODUCT 93%
CUTLERY
PRODUCT 99%
PLA containers, cups and Lids
PRODUCT 100%
PAPER HOT CUPS & BOWLS
PRODUCT 95%
PRODUCT 93% PRODUCT 99% PRODUCT 100% PRODUCT 95%
FIBER WITHOUT LAMINATION
12 oz24 oz 8 oz16 oz
KL-CS-6KL-CS-95KL-CS-7KL-CS-8
110° F
FOOD SCRAPS, KITCHEN AND YARD WASTE BAGS
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
BG-CS-3 17x18" - 3 Gal Food Scraps Bag - .6 mil 500 50
BG-CS-13 23x29" - 13 Gal Tall Kitchen Bag - .6 mil 200 20
BG-CS-33 33x39" - 33 Gal Lawn & Leaf Bag - 1 mil 150 15
BG-CS-39 35x43" - 39 Gal Kitchen Bag - 1 mil 100 10
BG-CS-45 40x46" - 45 Gal Lawn & Leaf Bag - 1 mil 100 10
BG-CS-55 36x58" - 55 Gal Kitchen Bag - 1 mil 100 10
Amy Berliner of Amy’s Kitchen
in Northern California with the
restaurant’s new custom printed
NoTree bowls for soups and chili